Megawin Technology Co., Ltd.
Page: 1/8                                   2018/11 V1.06
Product Selection Guide
8051 / Cortex-M0 Flash MCUs
MPC89 Series
8051 USB M0
MCU
Type

AR SOT AI Ink die AH DICE
AW Wafer
Order Information
Please contact the Megawin sales for available options (memory size, package, …) and more information about this
device.
MG    32     F      0      2A    xxx    yy     zz
Device Series
MEGAWIN
Device family
Application family
F = Mainstream
L = Low Power
Pin count
80 = 80 pins
64 = 64 pins
48 = 48 pins
Package type
AD = LQFP
AY = QFN
Program memory size
132 = 132 Kbyte
072 = 72 Kbyte
AS = SOP
AL = SSOP
32 = 32-bit MCU
MCU Series
0 = ARM Cortex-M0
032 = 32 Kbyte
32 = 32 pins
20 = 20 pins
台湾总公司
笙泉科技股份有限公司 笙泉科技(深圳)有限公司
Megawin Technology Co., Ltd. Megawin Technology (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
30288 新竹县竹北市台元一街 8 号 7 楼之 1
7F-1, No. 8, Taiyuan 1st St., Jhubei City, Hsinchu County 30288, Taiwan
中国深圳市福田区车公庙滨河路深业泰然水松大厦 10 层 10A 号
No. 10A, 10F, Shui Song Building, Bin He Rd., Che Gong Miao,
Fu Tian District, ShenZhen City, China
TEL: 886-3-5601501     FAX: 886-3-5601510 TEL: 86-755-8343-5163     FAX: 86-755-8384-3144
http//www.megawin.com.tw